zwemwedstrijd 3 december

Roosendaal, 3-12-2017

Programmanr. 12
3-12-2017 - 14:15

Heren, 100m schoolslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1 van 2
2 Mischa Beks
3 Job Erdmann
4 Mike Corporaal

Serie 2 van 2
2 Wessel Heijnemans
3 Sem van Elsen
4 Andy van Akkeren
5 Anouar Visser

vereniging

Hieronymus
Hieronymus
De Krabben

Hieronymus

Z & PC De Zeeuwse Kust
Hieronymus

ZV De Aalscholver

inschrijftijd

1:57.06
1:28.76
1:30.74

1:16.76
1:10.11
1:11.99
1:26.51

200403339
200302237
200302999

200301353
200101333
199505381
200301829

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721
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